
3(1 V0TKR8' ilsr-TOVVNSHIP OF MOORE.
No. ON
Roll. NAME.

864

1041

949
994
997
1046
im
275
278
277

Duncan A Wiik

J-)uuca,n Peter

F>uno!ui S. Jolm
Daw'jon Abrajn
Oiiffy Brastus
Dawaon Abram
Hodds James
Duncan S. Charlea
Duncan Peter
Duncan S. James

p

J

J

J

J

,}

.;

J

Lot, CoNCEasioN or Strbet,
Owner,
Tenant,

F" S., M.F..
Etc.

M. F., O. 2
e Iif 5, 2
\ 8 e conu3r 9, 5
) 36, 38, Hos. sy, Brigden M. F., 2
12 Duncan sy, Brig.le,, and other nrem.M F O 2
8 hf o Bos. 8y, Brig,len M. F..T

'

'

2nhf o B(H. Hy, Jrigden M. F., Jt T 2Bavne s sy
,
B'k C 3 A e hf 4, Brigden M. F. ,0 2

• r* - - M. F., T '2

"•l^^-^ M. F.O i*P*^'^ M. F.O 2

179 Rlwards 'ohn
183 Etlwards Wm.

1078 Fisher Donald
940 Fisher Albert
990 French B. W.

« i 3. 4
shf 4, 4

Haynesy Bk. e, 6 Brigden
J 8 hf ,5, Duncan sy Brigden
J 12, Boswell's sy Brigcfeu

M. F. , 0. ?
M. F. 0. 2

M. F., 0. 9,

M. F.. 0. 9
M. F., T. 2

988 (irant James
1009 Gibson M. John
1037 (irummet VVm.

5') Grier Joseph
176 Good VVm.
279 Grant John

e hf w Iif 7, 4
11,49,50, Boswell ay Brigden
89 and e hf 90 Bos. sy Brigden m"w hf e hf 3, 2 jyj'

M.
iM.

nil, 4
nhf 7, 5

F., ().

F., O.
F., T.

F.,0.
M. F.,0.
M. F., 0.

2

2
2

996
1011

1013
1016
9o6
1007
1051

1054
1053

1057
1058

Heyland Robert
Humphry VV. John
Hill J. John
Heal H. Richard
Harpelle Benjamin
Harkness Andrew
Hume M. R.
Hales Hiram
Hayne Thomas

Hayne Rufus R.
Hayne J. John

n hf 5, Bos. sy Brigden
34, lios. sy Brigden
43, Bos. sy Brigden
45, 46 Bos. sy Brigden
nhf9,10,ll,12,13Lc'ssy Br'n
n hf 9, 60,61 Bos. sy Brigden
b e 13 and 14 Hayne's sy Br'n
n w pt s hf 7, 5
n pt 8 w pt 5, 5
Grist mill & grain house Br'n ^•' '^*- ^•
Grain house and mill Br'n etc M. F. , Jt Ow jl 9,10 Duncan sy Brigden 1 vf c^' t
CJrist mill and grain house J

•' J* O.

M. F., T
M. F., 0.
M. F., O.
M. F., O.

M. F. , O.
M. F., O.
M. F., 0.
M. F., O.

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2

2

2

180 Ingles John J w hf e hf 3, 4 M. F., T.

1000 Johnstohe J.

1035 Johnstone Foster
l'J43 Johnstone John
1055 Johnstone B. M.

J 47 Bos sy Brigden M.
J 78 Bos. sy and other prem. Br'n. M

e hf 76,77 etc Bos. sy Brigden M.
Bk. e 5, Hayne's sy Brigden M.

F., 0. 2
F.,0. 2
F.,0. 2
F., T. 2


